23 © 2025 World Encoders, Inc.  Renton, WA 98057 USA  www.worldencoders.com
1-800-903-9093
FEATURES
brand, Made in USA
• Qube 2.25" series RS is designed for application in
industrial environments such as Measuring, Cut-to-
Length, Size for Textile, Metal, Lumber and Rubber
Industries.

Model Shaft Size Prog. Shaft Style Channels Resolution Anti-Jitter Voltage/Output
RS      -    /
ORDERING INFORMATION
60 500
100 512*
120 600*
180* 720*
200* 1000
250* 1024
300* 1200*
360
B: 3/8" (Std.)
C: 1/4" (Std.)
.5: 1/2" (Opt.)
A: 5/16" (Opt.)
Blank: Std.
P: Programmable
Blank: Sgl-ended
Shaft
D: Double-ended
Shaft
Blank: Sgl-ended
(A ch. Only)
Q*: Dual
Quadrature:
(A & B ch.)
QZ*: Dual
Quadrature:
(A, B & Z ch.)
Blank: Std.
AJ: Anti-jitter
8-30 = Pull-up Resistor TTL
Current Sinking 8~30vdc
5-26C = Open Collector 5~26vdc
(NPN w/o resistor) 7273
5-26D = Diff. Line Driver 7272
5~26vdc in, 5v out
5-26PP = Push-Pull resistor 7272
5~26vdc
RS
PRICING INFORMATION
Shaft Size
B: 3/8"
N/C
C: 1/4"
.5: 1/2" Add
A: 5/16" $10.00
Prog.
Bland: Std.
N/C
P: Programmable
Add $30.00
Shaft Style
Blank: Sgl-ended
Shaft
N/C
D: Dbl-ended
Shaft
N/C
Resolution
60
Thru N/C
600
720 Add
Thru $25.00
1200
Channels
Blank:
A Ch. Only N/C
*Q:
A & B Ch.
Add $30.00
*QZ: